
Growing the Next Generation



T H E  L M S  V I S I O N

The LMS vision is one where all stakeholders, 
working collaboratively, will strive to provide 
a safe and nurturing environment whereby 
students can grow into educated, productive, 
and honorable citizens of the 21st century.



L M S  +  O N E  L O O K O U T  M I S S I O N

The immediate goal of One Lookout  
is to masterplan the LMS campus to  
support future phased improvement  
projects usable for all of the  
Lookout Mountain community.



Initial projects could include:

Multi-Use Turf Field
Bleachers or Stands

Stadium Lights
Basketball Relocation



Future projects could include:

Teaching Garden
Landscaping
Playground Privacy Hedge
Outdoor Pavilion
Restrooms
Concessions



Multi-Use Turf Field & Lights

Landscaped Bleachers

Relocated Basketball Court / Outdoor Pavilion

Teaching Garden

Restrooms / Concessions / Storage

Privacy Hedge at Playground

1

2

3

4

5

6

45

3

2

6

1

Preliminary Conceptual Master Plan

Lookout Mountain School



$1M

NOFL
Fundraising

Kick-Off
April 4, 2025

Fundraising
to date
$525K $2M

Phase 1 Phase 2

Sitework, Lights, 
Bleachers and Turf

Landscape, Teaching Garden,
Concessions, Restrooms

Future Phases

Outdoor Pavilion

Capital Campaign Goals



Thank you for your support.


